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Versao da Sistema
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® Ubuntu
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20.04
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7.9
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20.04
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7.9
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Linux
7.9

® Ubuntu
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. Application
Versao QM RDBMS
Server

Apache PostgreSQL
Tomcat 9.0.43 12.7
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Java (JDK)

Open)DK
1.8.0-292

Open)DK
11.0.11

11.0.16

Browser
Compativel

® Google
Chrome
85+

® Mozila
Firefox
83+

¢ Safari
10+

® Microsoft
Edge
86+
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